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CORRIG - Leinster League 7 of 13

Wed
NUM
407
493
631
492
627
445
489
404
564
451
455
405
456
848
453
617
465
424
450
656
425
629
615
441
480
490
658

431

683
498
504
635

17/08/98
NAME
Paul Nolan
Hugh McLindon
Marcus Pinker
Brendan O'Brien
Brendan Delaney
Simon Walters
Kieran McDonald
Denis Reidy
Kieran Crowley
Alan Cox
Aidan Fitzpatrick
Henny Brandsma
Martin Flynn
Philip Brennan
Douglas Corrie
Shane Fleming
Claude McManmon
Joe Lalor
Paul Cullen
Donough O'Keeffe
Thomas Galvin
Ed Niland
Ciaran Young
David Cronin
Joan Flanagan
Brian Lambe

Tommy Whelan
Brian Bell

Colin Burns
Gerard Cabhillane
Kevin Murray

Vinnie Fitzsimons

Wet, Very slippy
CAT CLUB
Crusaders
3ROC
Ajax/An Post
CNOC
AIB
MV Ajax
MV Ajax
AIB
Crusaders
MV Sportsworld
Ajax
Setanta O.C
MV Selectron
Canada Life
MV
MV GEN
BVOC
Glenasmole
Ajax
Setanta
MV
F Ajax
M16 TOCAC
MV Guinness
MV Bray Head Ridge
Runners
Ajax
MV
MV

TIME
20.54
22.04
22.37
22.41
24.32
24.50
24.57
25.14
26.06
26.07
26.17
26.32
26.44
26.46
27.36
27.39
27.49
27.56
28.01
28.04
28.33
28.50
28.51
28.53
29.00
29.04
29.04

29.19

29.33
29.33
29.40
29.44



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

505
417
528
437
409
466
483
472
510
829
422
430
533
634
502
630
487
616
523
660
636
637
475
408
503
628
682
461
481
460
849
500

522

513
566

Ercus Stewart
Alan Hughes
John Walsh

Kim Ging
Michael Healy
Patrick Geoghegan
Liam Walsh
Padraic Hamrock
Gavan Doherty
Brian Byrne
Frank Murphy
Nigel Creighton
Eddie McGovern

Johnny McElhinney

Cormac Corrigan
Nigel Burke

Paul Dodd

Una Coghlan
Marcella Dunne
Danny Toye
Steve Fields
Holly Dewire
Joe Henry
Amanda Fennell
Julie Hilliard
Judith Vonhof
Peter Gargan
Willie O'Gorman
James Higgins
Mike Gomm
Anthony Quaid
Lindie Naughton
SHORT COURSE

Ciaran McDonnell
Byrne

Jenny Corrie
Catherine Woods

MV

MSV
MV

FV
MSV

FV

MV
MSV

MV60

FV

M14

F14
F14

Glenasmole

AIB

Selectron
AIB

AIB

GEN
Crusaders

Glenasmole

Glenasmole HR
AIB

3ROC

Crusaders

AIB

Sportsworld

Superdrooper M.C.

Ajax
Portmarnock
AIB
Portmarnock
AIB

Crusaders

FIN

30.03
30.04
30.07
30.17
30.29
30.39
30.46
30.58
31.02
31.15
31.23
31.35
31.39
31.42
3342
34.02
34.06
34.25
35.30
36.21
37.51
38.25
38.44
41.40
41.40
42.04
47.10
47.48
49.09
51.44
52.44
75.02

15.05

17.14
18.38



Entries: Pat Donlon, Douglas Barry
Finish: Douglas Barry, Roisin McDonnell
Results: Douglas Barry

Marking: Vivian O'Gorman, Jane Watt

Marshal: Jane Watt



